
  Dept: Human Services 54 DANE COUNTY   Fund Name: Badger Prairie
  Prgm: BPHCC - Health Care Center 308/79   Fund No: 4310      

  Mission:

  Description:

Actual Adopted 2017 Board Budget 2018 Estimated Department
2017 2018 Carry Forward Transfers As Modified YTD 2018 Request

  PROGRAM EXPENDITURES
     Personnel Costs $14,263,711 $14,298,300 $0 $15,196 $14,313,496 $4,234,610 $14,298,300 $14,649,500
     Operating Expenses $2,811,713 $3,345,878 $2,922 $0 $3,348,800 $357,696 $3,348,800 $3,364,277
     Contractual Services $3,496,933 $3,654,268 $0 $0 $3,654,268 $790,605 $3,654,268 $3,846,695
     Operating Capital ($392,575) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
  TOTAL $20,179,782 $21,298,446 $2,922 $15,196 $21,316,564 $5,382,911 $21,301,368 $21,860,472
  PROGRAM REVENUE
     Taxes $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Intergovernmental Revenue $8,764,701 $8,806,338 $0 $0 $8,806,338 $2,432,637 $8,806,338 $9,347,762
     Licenses & Permits $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Fines, Forfeits & Penalties $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Public Charges for Services $779,650 $748,475 $0 $0 $748,475 $191,759 $748,475 $464,140
     Intergovernmental Charge for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Miscellaneous ($5,959) $2,000 $0 $0 $2,000 $187 $2,000 $2,000
     Other Financing Sources $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
  TOTAL $9,538,392 $9,556,813 $0 $0 $9,556,813 $2,624,583 $9,556,813 $9,813,902
  GPR SUPPORT $10,641,390 $11,741,633 $11,759,751 $12,046,570
  F.T.E. STAFF 146.800           148.600             148.600           151.800 

Provide long-term nursing and rehabilitation services to those individuals who are unable to cope in a less restrictive setting due to the complexity of their psychosocial and/or 
medical needs.  A structured therapeutic milieu supports and protects the residents during their treatment.  The goal of the facility, made possible by an interdisciplinary 
collaborative model, is to provide consistent, effective treatment respecting all rights granted to the resident by State/Federal law.

Badger Prairie Health Care Center (BPHCC) is a 120-bed nursing home licensed by the State of Wisconsin to provide skilled medical/psychiatric care to Dane County 
residents.   The facility is governed by State and Federal regulations and provides a full range of health care services to residents who are, at least temporarily, unable to 
effectively function community setting or other community treatment facility.

Print Information:  08/23/2018  3:33 PM



  Dept: Human Services 54   Fund Name: Badger Prairie
  Prgm: BPHCC - Health Care Center 308/79   Fund No.: 4310

2019 Net Decision Items 2019 Requested
DI# Base 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Budget

  PROGRAM EXPENDITURES
     Personnel Costs $14,415,300 $234,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $14,649,500
     Operating Expenses $3,327,277 $30,000 $7,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,364,277
     Contractual Services $3,653,307 $202,388 ($9,000) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,846,695
     Operating Capital $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
  TOTAL $21,395,884 $466,588 ($2,000) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,860,472
  PROGRAM REVENUE
     Taxes $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Intergovernmental Revenue $8,794,671 $553,091 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,347,762
     Licenses & Permits $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Fines, Forfeits & Penalties $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Public Charges for Services $748,475 ($284,335) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $464,140
     Intergovernmental Charge for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
     Miscellaneous $2,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,000
     Other Financing Sources $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
  TOTAL $9,545,146 $268,756 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,813,902
  GPR SUPPORT $11,850,738 $197,832 ($2,000) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,046,570
  F.T.E. STAFF 148.600           3.200             0.000             0.000             0.000             0.000             0.000             0.000             151.800                  

  NARRATIVE INFORMATION ABOUT DECISION ITEMS SHOWN ABOVE Expenditures Revenue GPR Support

2019 BUDGET BASE $21,395,884 $9,545,146 $11,850,738
DI # HUMS-ABPH-1 EFFICIENCIES

DEPT $466,588 $268,756 $197,832

EXEC $0

ADOPTED $0

NET DI # HUMS-ABPH-1 $466,588 $268,756 $197,832

This decision item reflects transfers/adjustments to reflect actual/anticipated expense and revenue patterns within the 
affected line items.  Net GPR effect is $197,832.

Print Information:  08/23/2018  3:33 PM



  Dept: Human Services 54   Fund Name: Badger Prairie
  Prgm: BPHCC - Health Care Center 308/79   Fund No.: 4310      

NARRATIVE INFORMATION ABOUT DECISION ITEMS SHOWN ON PREVIOUS PAGE Expenditures Revenue GPR Support
DI # HUMS-ABPH-2 TRANSFERS AND REALLOCATIONS

DEPT ($2,000) $0 ($2,000)

EXEC $0

ADOPTED $0

NET DI # HUMS-ABPH-2 ($2,000) $0 ($2,000)

2019 REQUESTED BUDGET $21,860,472 $9,813,902 $12,046,570

This decision item reflects transfers/adjustments to reflect actual/anticipated expense and revenue patterns 
within the affected line items.  Net GPR effect is neutral.

Print Information:  08/23/2018  3:33 PM


	bp-hcc-sum-1
	bp-hcc-sum-2
	bp-hcc-sum-3

